BRONZESHIELD
TRAINING

TRAINING & CPCS ASSESSMENT FEES

As of April 2023

All training Course Fees are inclusive of Crane Hire fees where applicable, are priced per deligate

and exclusive of VAT.

TRAINING AND CPCS ASSESSMENT

Appointed Person Course (4 day) Maximum 8 delegates
(Lifting Operations)

Mobile Crane (10 day) Maximum 2 delegates
Crane Supervisor Course (4 day)
(Lifting Operations)

Slinger/Signaller Course A40 (4 day)
(All Types All Duties)

Maximum 4 delegates

Maximum 4 delegates

Introduction to the Lifting industry (1 day) T

Appointed Person A61 Maximum 8 delegates
Mobile Crane AGO Maximum 2 delegates
Crane Supervisor AG2 Maximum 4 delegates
Slinger/Signaller A40 Maximum 4 delegates

CPCS THEORY TEST

All CPCS Theory Test

Theory Tests must be achieved prior to attempting CPCS
Practical test.

Note: Courses fully booked will attract a 10% discount

£1200
POA

£1200

£1200
£300

£325.00

£725.00
£425.00

£425.00

£100.00




