BRONZESHIELD TRAINING

TRAINING & CPCS ASSESSMENT FEES

As of April 2023

All training Course Fees are inclusive of Crane Hire fees where applicable, are priced per deligate and exclusive of VAT.

TRAINING AND CPCS ASSESSMENT

Appointed Person Course (4 day) (Lifting Operations)	Maximum 8 delegates	£1200
Mobile Crane (10 day)	Maximum 2 delegates	POA
Crane Supervisor Course (4 day) (Lifting Operations)	Maximum 4 delegates	£1200
Slinger/Signaller Course A40 (4 day) (All Types All Duties)	Maximum 4 delegates	£1200
Introduction to the Lifting industry (1 day)	Maximum 6 delegates	£300

CPCS TECHNICAL TEST

Appointed Person A61	Maximum 8 delegates	£325.00
Mobile Crane A60	Maximum 2 delegates	£725.00
Crane Supervisor A62	Maximum 4 delegates	£425.00
Slinger/Signaller A40	Maximum 4 delegates	£425.00

CPCS THEORY TEST

All CPCS Theory Test

Theory Tests must be achieved prior to attempting CPCS £100.00 Practical test.

Note: Courses fully booked will attract a 10% discount